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AEON CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3388200002

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
3,325.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.60% (-20.00)

JP3388200002

8267

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Commerce

Stock

16,557 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,324.00 JPY (15,200)
3,333.00 JPY (300)
3,362.00 JPY
3,378.00 JPY
3,325.00 JPY
3,345.00 JPY
3,341.08 JPY
2,429,800
81,181,561.00
3,988

695,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 8267

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 ate
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3388200002&ID_NOTATION=214259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3388200002&ID_NOTATION=214259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ddd13ee9ddabd382375f35980efbc5fdc961e2181ab816cf0ec45f8da4fa3e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba5c2ca7f68e9f7c5&time=1720810418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee201cd8965e94799e2966c6efb47d452eb21a556f8824c29b4cf046dea63c14&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2eec2e3c3bfe08563&time=1720810418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a099dea633fe316f2e1ad0bed26301a19ad00ab108f94e6a693565957458673&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3f17296e7f0ec7b5&time=1720810418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1b8ca330786cbdc0ec16f17febebcbb68e6aad69f29bdb2d5a33f848a1865d1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26c3c2b43a2d7caba&time=1720810418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7c30e62f44dea4ab90c556c42b8f98cb47a1c61f80fc60dd9f4878504945357&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82157746db07585da&time=1720810418&tool=RSC

AEON CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price

3,325.00 JPY

Difference € -0.60% (-20.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3388200002
Symbol 8267
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,557 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,324.00 JPY (15,200)
Ask (Ask size) 3,333.00 JPY (300)
Open 3,362.00 JPY
High 3,378.00 JPY
Low 3,325.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,345.00 JPY
VWAP 3,341.08 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,429,800
Trading volume 81,181,561.00
Number of trades 3,988
Last size 695,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -0.09% +10.69% +13.91%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +321.00 +406.00
Beta 0.33 0.39 0.52
Volatility 18.86  18.29 20.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,408.40 JPY (2,132,980

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
3,445.90 JPY (1,645,663)
3,437.93 JPY (1,918,845)
3,255.14 JPY (1,898,972)
)
)
)
)

—_ o~~~

3,697.00 JPY (2024/02/27
3,143.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,697.00 JPY (2024/02/27
2,857.00 JPY (2023/07/20
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Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:14

08:19

08:12

Price

19.40 EUR

3,325.00 JPY

18.90 EUR

19.20 EUR

18.90 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

81.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
1

3,988
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244543377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214260

AEON CO LTD NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/ 21:41 22.25USD
06

2024/07/ 19:31 18.70 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:19 18.90 EUR
11

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5501208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5501208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18218

AEON CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

/EON

Contact Details
AEON

1-5-1, Nakase, Mihama-ku - 261-8515 Chiba
Telefon: 043-212-6000
Fax: 043-212-6849

E-mail: -
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